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
DBI.tTCK 3 MRDnOOM. A'.L 

ELEl-TRir APT?.. IN CKN- 
TRAT, TOURANCE I'OM- 
P L E T E L V FTKNtSl i KD. 
ADULTS ONI.T. "'"3 MONTH 

KA S-1OT3
BEAUT1FVLLT furnished 1*3 
.bedro, ms. Garage. 1423 W. 
Xximlt.'i Blvd.

VEW 3 ~B E rTR~b O"M APT.
TORRANCE. CHILDREN 
WELCOME. FEATLTTXn 
PRIVATE PATIOS. CAP.- 
PETS A.VT> DRAPES WILT- 
INS CAIMf'S. NEXT TO 
4 »CRE TonHANl'S PARTC. 
AL"0 LITTLE L H A O '' E 
PA"K. FPOM $" I P^". 
MONTH. CM.L TO RE- 
8ERVK TOCR?. 
DA 5-OSOO or FR 5-67S9

1820 W. 255th, tomita
3 bedrooms. DIsposAl. Anlaa- 
na. Automatic washer.

BEAUTIFUL I B.'i'nx»in Dlxi-cs- 
al. Automatic war-hi r Bor. 1>'.x 
20 llvinc room. Nie^ly fur- 
LUhed. 1S03H £t<l-.h.

FURNISHKD Bichetnr Apt. On 
bus lln.uv All tttllitles paid. 
No p^ts. 13M Cota.

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
Elegant ln«lde hallways. Beau­ 
tiful land-v*prd surroiindlncs. 
Id-nlly Incited with shop^irs 
enter arro.M stre-.-t. Sepnr\te 

kitchens, dinettes, drvslng 
room*, very lardite close'.s. 
wall to W!U1 carpeting. Rt- 
cllners cliiirs. TV jacks. F.-re 
U"-- of vn.-tium cleaner, free 
wash>rs on<l drvers. In laun­ 
dry room. All utilities n*ld. No 
cleaning ch\n:e or deposit. 
t78-$10u. Sulmmlnc pool. Los 
Palnvw Apirtm«nt. 1S.T3 \V. 
Carson Torrance. FA 0-1310

Bachelor Apt. $45 Mo.
1<K7 Cot» Ave.

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom npts. Utilities paid. 
Seated Pool. Adults. On bus 
Ine. H mile to freeway. 

1341 W. Carson FA 0-23C
DOWNTOWN $«350 up. The 

Mayfolr. Comer Torrante Blvi 
* Sortori. Phone FA 0-3447 

1 BEDROOM, til* kitchen and 
bath, disposal, enlace. $80 
1843 W. 303rd St. also 3 bed 
room. S9C. 1GE1 W. 334th St. 

DA 6-6314
3 BEDROOM. Clean and quiet 

With or without utilities pMd 
3 Blocks East of Wentern 
DA «-742*. DA G-il.-n

1 BEDROOM furnished apt. DIs 
po<ul. T!i'-mo«t.it. Adults 
133i Cren«!iaw. FA 8-O6O4

ITO. RED"ECORATED 'i bed
room. Oil'-: refined a>lult 
only. 2O7J Torrance Blvd 
FA 8-Xmi 
BEDROOM. New D~a n 1 * 

modem fumltnre. Carpets 
drapes, bullt-lnn. Swimmln 
pool. New Unit*. 3165 2Sotl 
St.. Lomita.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 12

per m-.ntli iiuluden wool wa 
tn wall csrTKtinic. Karbuen dls 
p->sal. Se« at 141* IMrd. Or ca 
Kliaw at DA «-34«l. 

LARGE. 3 bedroom. Dlipos*

bor City. DA 6-O1ICI 
DELUXE $«0-l bedroom. Dis­ 

posal. Carport t child ol 
1S36H W. 33<th. KA S-0» 

MODERN 3 l-1rv^m apt.. On 
raxn. available. Adults. N 
pots. Nice neighborhood. 

DA i.4343
2 BEDROOM unfurnished ap 

Betwton Western * Norman 
die. 2S303 B«U«porte Ave 
Harbor Cltjr. DA 5-Ol«,

NEW 3 bedroom. Btillt-lns. Di 
posal. Plenty eiblnets. clooet 
Enclosed earpor:. SJ34*H Oak 
Lornlta. DA £ 3V1O after 6.

1 BEDROOM apt Very iiiMnr 
Disposal Laiin'.ry facllltle 
$70 monthly ten Ajnapola.Col 

KA 1-41,77
LARGE 4 ROOM Apt. Cnrtut 

A real home. No children. J. 
pet*. 17SO Martini. FA S-4K.14

$93 SO * UP. 3 becrooms. Wa 
to wall carpet. Disposal. Ga- 
ra«e. 1433 W. Lomita Bird. 

I77.SO 3 BEDROOV Apt. Wa 
to wall niir. Garhtf e dls(-oa« 
Wisher ficllity. Carport. 

_FA_8-0097. Mm. Meehaa ___ ̂ 
1~ BEDROOM A~pr |<W SO*~CM* 

dren ok. Newly def<at«d 
Hardwood flours. T^nejau 
blind*. Laree firJS* n»th 
* NormandTe. Pi *-23i

LOVELY 1 bedroom aj- Dla 
pojal. carpet C.artgn. Qlalet. 
Adults. No pets Clo*- etnre 
bus. Inquire %M3«%i <j*f. Lo- 
mlta. rear '

$iJ.50. 1 BEDROOM Ait. N 
dors. 1UO » 2Mth 
FA 0-2643

LARGR 1 bedroomflower) In 
4 unit apt. Coloridbath. Oa- 
r*f« Nlre auiM location 
Adults only. No tin. Laun 
dry facilities^ W«r. tru>

StiOOO Eshelntan. Lulls. 
NEW SPACIOUS :' bedroom

Child welcome. $8 1534 ifr 
337th. FA 0444.
CLOSE TO THH|EACH

Redecorated. 1 belkim. Car­ 
pets and drapes. IKPase* de

LOMITA. LAROE '.bedroom 
Child ok. $<0. 1 tory. Bit 
yard. Stove Refrlfe.tor. 

TE 2-8410
1 BEDKOOM. Ganu 1 chll 

OK. Inquire 153^. Carson 
Apt. E. Mer. (rear

bullt-ina. SwiraiB; pool 
New . Units. 2l«8 ',5th St 
Lomita.

3 BEDROOM. Spaelot. modern 
Lawns. More llkia home 
Close to «verythin» No pets. 
609 Amapola. FA W19.
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